24. Stadtschiessen Zofingen 2022

Einzelresultate

Name

Frei Richard
Weber-Widmer Caroline
Colpi Max
Melcher Jonin
Odermatt Paul
Godic Anton
Steffen Renato
Wyss Adolf
Beer Kurt
Achermann Ueli
Zai Hans-Rudolf
Bachmann Alwin
Kuratli Werner

3.7.2022/Andreas Dobmann

Gruppe
93
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
86
84
79

Auszahlung
468
456
452
390
385
440
339
419
435

411
408
357



